
Rule 4 34 

The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

[01804071 ] 

Name of Company 
(a) insert full name of (a) Startrack Limited 
Company 

(b) Insert full name and I (b) 
addresses Darren Edwards 

Aspect Plus LLP 
40a Station Road 
Upminster 
Essex 
RM14 2TR 

(c) Insert date the Liquidator of the above-named Company attaches a statement of the Company's 
affairs as at 28 February 2014 (c) 

Signed 2——9 Date 3 March 2014 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

address and vefersnce Aspect Plus LLP 
(if any) 40a Station Road 

Upminster 

Essex 

RM14 2TR 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

For Official Use 

me 
12/03/2014 #112 

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature. 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Startrack Limited 

on 28 February 2014 the being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Anthony John Atkins 

Signed QA Cw — 

| 
Dated 26-2AG 

tT QA Cut. Date. 26 -2.14 



Startrack Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to Realise 

3,683 

Uncertain 

Book Value 

Assets: 

Funds held by Aspect Plus LLP 3,683 

Book Debts 6,188 

9,871 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

3,683 

3,683 

Signature QA rel Date 26:-2- lt 



A1— Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 
Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential clams 

Trade Creditors 

HM Revenue & Customs — Corporation Tax 

AJ Atkins 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Signature IZ Cin. 

Estimated to Realise 

| 85 Fawnbrake 
Avenue, 

London, 
SE24 

0GB 
| 

£5,030 
00 

| 
0 

| 

| David Kitchen 
| 34 Wesley 

Square, 
London, 

W11 
1TS 

l 
£850 00 

| 
0 | 

EON 
Energy Sotutions Limited 

| Busvress Customer Service, PO BOX 2010, NGI 
[ John Vernon 
[ Robert Jaques 
Bteven Edwin While TIA Steve 
| 

59 plantation Road, Faversham, 
Kent, ME13 8QY 

£1,730 00 
0 

Stuart 
Milligan 

15 
Merrick 

Square, 
London, 

SE1 
4JB 

£1,520 
00 

0 

AJ 
Atkins 

£15,554 
27 

| TV 
Licensing 

| Darlington, 